Girls Varsity - Small School Bremser Invite 2022

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Cedar Grove-Belgium
Reedsville

Ozaukee

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Sevastopol

Mishicot

Southern Door
Kewaunee

Oconto

New Holstein
Manitowoc Lutheran
Roncalli

NEWCHAA Homeschool

XM Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:21:17.59
00:21:54.05
00:22:13.89
00:23:09.32
00:23:49.91
00:23:56.51
00:24:36.03
00:24:58.25
00:24:56.65
00:25:06.72
00:25:28.15
00:26:49.75
00:26:42.25

Printed: 9/23/2022 11:01:42 AM

42
75
88
139
156
173
178
211
215
222
239
289
292

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time
Random Lake 00:23:48.77
Coleman 00:25:22.84
Hilbert 00:26:48.45
Gibraltar 00:24:26.43
Algoma 00:28:26.21
Chesterton Academy 00:28:55.24
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4
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Girls Varsity - Small School Bremser Invite 2022

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Cedar Grove-Belgium 00:21:17.59 7 42
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 140 Hadley Heimerman 00:20:40.32 3
2 4 142  Faith Konzak 00:20:40.59 4
3 9 139  Elise Brill 00:21:35.43 8
4 14 143  Ashleigh McCluskey 00:21:43.86 13
5 15 138  Amara Beernink 00:21:47.77 14
6 16 137  Mallory Arroyo 00:21:48.46 (15)
7 48 141 Allie Jaworski 00:24:40.89 (42)
2 Reedsville 00:21:54.05 7 75
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 729  Allena O'Connell 00:20:41.27 5
2 10 730 Grace Rezba 00:21:35.67 9
3 12 728 Ava Meulemans 00:21:37.56 11
4 20 731  Megan Rezba 00:22:03.44 19
5 34 732  Ella Skaletski 00:23:32.30 31
6 84 733  Samantha Stahl 00:27:54.76 (70)
7 85 727  Cameran Hoefner 00:28:03.20 (71)
3 Ozaukee 00:22:13.89 7 88
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 688  Meredith Clark 00:21:31.76 7
2 17 691  Clara McKee 00:21:54.57 16
3 19 690 Rebecca Hoffmann 00:22:03.30 18
4 25 693  Addison Schubert 00:22:38.14 23
5 26 692 Kenna Pierson 00:23:01.70 24
6 27 694  Sarah Tinder 00:23:05.15 (25)
7 61 689  Chloe Dybul 00:26:19.14 (52)
4 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:23:09.32 6 139
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 18 793  Sophia Ourada 00:21:56.32 17
2 22 791  Noelle Makela 00:22:14.89 20
3 24 796  Claire Walecka 00:22:30.50 22
4 4 792  Emily Markert 00:24:10.89 37
5 49 795 Madison Vaszily 00:24:53.99 43
6 69 794  Zoe Pease 00:26:41.01 (58)
5 Sevastopol 00:23:49.91 6 156
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 11 759 BeaDramm 00:21:36.13 10
2 28 761  Jolene Luedtke 00:23:07.25 26
3 37 762  Katie Spude 00:24:02.88 33
4 38 757 Libby Ash 00:24:03.26 34
5 62 763  Ruth Wilke 00:26:20.03 53
6 81 760  Madison Lempke 00:27:35.76 (67)
6 Mishicot 00:23:56.51 6 173
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 23 1786 Cora Stodola 00:22:18.79 21
2 35 1784 Brooke Grossheim 00:23:38.78 32
3 39 1787 McKenzie Wotacheck 00:24:04.38 35
4 42 1782 Clara Baranowski 00:24:25.84 38

XM Timing LLC
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Girls Varsity - Small School Bremser Invite 2022

5 53 1785 Claire Hoffman 00:25:14.75 47
6 82 1783 Sarah Benfield 00:27:43.41 (68)
7 Southern Door 00:24:36.03 5 178
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 840 Brooke Strege 00:20:23.09 1
2 7 836 Emma Bousley 00:21:25.07 6
3 50 838 Kelsey Johnson 00:25:00.91 44
4 57 837  Maddie Finger 00:25:50.24 51
5 92 846  Attyson Wilson 00:30:20.86 76
8 Kewaunee 00:24:58.25 6 211
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 1638 Hannah Miller 00:20:39.93 2
2 43 1640 Fany Pecout 00:24:29.67 39
3 64 1636 Trinidad Diaz 00:26:25.41 54
4 65 1641 Chyanne Robinson 00:26:26.57 55
5 74 1637 Lily Hudson 00:26:49.68 61
6 93 1642 Emily Vogeltanz 00:30:23.96 (77)
9 Oconto 00:24:56.65 5 215
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 29 642  Addisyn Viestenz 00:23:08.22 27
2 45 641  Madilyn Thomson 00:24:35.35 40
3 46 637 Betsy Finger 00:24:37.62 4
4 56 638  Alexandra Hyland 00:25:43.80 50
5 68 639  June lza 00:26:38.24 57
10 New Holstein 00:25:06.72 7 222
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 32 567 Molly Lewis 00:23:26.82 29
2 33 569 Eden Pethan 00:23:30.60 30
3 40 570 Eva Salchert 00:24:06.34 36
4 77 566 Anna Heise 00:27:08.49 63
5 78 571 Eliana Schroeder 00:27:21.37 64
6 88 573  Zoey Meyer 00:28:35.22 (73)
7 96 574  Danika Turba 00:32:34.64 (79)
11 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:25:28.15 6 239
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 31 1753 Trisha Kiss 00:23:20.43 28
2 51 1752 Isabella Blauert 00:25:03.03 45
3 54 1751 Elizabeth Blauert 00:25:18.33 48
4 67 1756 Taylor Schuettpelz 00:26:34.41 56
5 76 1755 Myra Liermann 00:27:04.57 62
6 80 1754  Robin Knutson 00:27:29.75 (66)
12 Roncalli 00:26:49.75 6 289
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 748  Libby Schmidt 00:21:40.60 12
2 70 747  Joslyn Lara 00:26:41.38 59
3 83 744  Isabell Bolle 00:27:53.13 69
4 89 745  Serena Caldwell 00:28:53.06 74
5 91 749 Cassidy Walesh 00:29:00.56 75
6 95 746  Jessica Hruby 00:31:45.63 (78)
13 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:26:42.25 6 292
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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52
55
71
79
87
97

585
582
587
584
588
583

Eleanor Kirsteatter
Briar Albaugh
Lindsey Matthys
Claire Farrell

Clare Stanley
Laine Banker
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00:25:10.68
00:25:36.05
00:26:43.84
00:27:28.34
00:28:32.33
00:32:57.17

46
49
60
65
72

(80)
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Girls Varsity - Small School Bremser Invite 2022

Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing LLC

Score Bib# Name
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(15)
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24

(25)
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41

(42)
43
44
45

840
1638
140
142
729
716
836
688
139
730
759
728
748
143
138
137
691
793
690
731
1616
791
1786
796
693
692
694
761
642
187
1753
567
569
732
1784
715
762
757
1787
570
792
1782
1640
714
641
637
185
141
795
838
1752

Brooke Strege
Hannah Miller
Hadley Heimerman
Faith Konzak
Allena O'Connell
Halle Van Horn
Emma Bousley
Meredith Clark
Elise Brill

Grace Rezba

Bea Dramm

Ava Meulemans
Libby Schmidt
Ashleigh McCluskey
Amara Beernink
Mallory Arroyo
Clara McKee
Sophia Ourada
Rebecca Hoffmann
Megan Rezba
Betsy Lecy

Noelle Makela
Cora Stodola
Claire Walecka
Addison Schubert
Kenna Pierson
Sarah Tinder
Jolene Luedtke
Addisyn Viestenz
Kiersten Jensen
Trisha Kiss

Molly Lewis

Eden Pethan

Ella Skaletski
Brooke Grossheim
Mya Ternes

Katie Spude
Libby Ash
McKenzie Wotacheck
Eva Salchert
Emily Markert
Clara Baranowski
Fany Pecout

Mia Evarets
Madilyn Thomson
Betsy Finger
Clare Gappa

Allie Jaworski
Madison Vaszily
Kelsey Johnson
Isabella Blauert

Class Chip Time

SR 00:20:23.09
FR 00:20:39.93
JR 00:20:40.32
SR 00:20:40.59
FR 00:20:41.27
JR 00:20:44.14
FR 00:21:25.07
JR 00:21:31.76
JR 00:21:35.43
JR 00:21:35.67
JR 00:21:36.13
SO 00:21:37.56
JR 00:21:40.60
FR 00:21:43.86
SO 00:21:47.77
JR 00:21:48.46
JR 00:21:54.57
SO 00:21:56.32
JR 00:22:03.30
FR 00:22:03.44
SR 00:22:08.31
FR 00:22:14.89
JR 00:22:18.79
SO 00:22:30.50
SO 00:22:38.14
JR 00:23:01.70
SR 00:23:05.15
JR 00:23:07.25
SO 00:23:08.22
JR 00:23:15.29
SO 00:23:20.43
FR 00:23:26.82
JR 00:23:30.60
FR 00:23:32.30
SR 00:23:38.78
SR 00:23:51.82
JR 00:24:02.88
JR 00:24:03.26
SO 00:24:04.38
JR 00:24:06.34
SO 00:24:10.89
SO 00:24:25.84
JR 00:24:29.67
FR 00:24:33.04
FR 00:24:35.35
JR 00:24:37.62
FR 00:24:40.35
SR 00:24:40.89
SO 00:24:53.99
SO 00:25:00.91
SR 00:25:03.03
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Team

Southern Door

Kewaunee

Cedar Grove-Belgium
Cedar Grove-Belgium
Reedsville

Random Lake

Southern Door

Ozaukee

Cedar Grove-Belgium
Reedsville

Sevastopol

Reedsville

Roncalli

Cedar Grove-Belgium
Cedar Grove-Belgium
Cedar Grove-Belgium
Ozaukee

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Ozaukee

Reedsville

Gibraltar

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Mishicot

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Ozaukee

Ozaukee

Ozaukee

Sevastopol

Oconto

Coleman

Manitowoc Lutheran

New Holstein

New Holstein

Reedsville

Mishicot

Random Lake

Sevastopol

Sevastopol

Mishicot

New Holstein

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Mishicot

Kewaunee

Random Lake

Oconto

Oconto

Coleman

Cedar Grove-Belgium
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Southern Door
Manitowoc Lutheran
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

XM Timing LLC

46
47
48
49
50
51

(52)
53

54
55

56
57
(58)
59
60

61

62
63
64
65
(66)
(67)
(68)
69
(70)
(71)

72
(73)
74

75
76
(77)

(78)
(79)
(80)

Girls Varsity - Small School Bremser Invite 2022

585
1785
1751
582
638
837
1628
717
932
689
763
1627
1636
1641
1625
1756
639
794
747
587
1615
188
1637
186
1755
566
571
584
1754
760
1783
744
733
727
1626
588
573
745
153
749
846
1642
933
746
574
583

Eleanor Kirsteatter
Claire Hoffman
Elizabeth Blauert
Briar Albaugh
Alexandra Hyland
Maddie Finger
Lizzy Thoma

Halie Wittenberg
Savanna Daul
Chloe Dybul

Ruth Wilke
Mariah O'leary
Trinidad Diaz
Chyanne Robinson
Natalia Bacerra
Taylor Schuettpelz
June Iza

Zoe Pease

Joslyn Lara
Lindsey Matthys
Gaby Gerard
GraceLynn Nowak
Lily Hudson

Aliza Jensen

Myra Liermann
Anna Heise
Eliana Schroeder
Claire Farrell
Robin Knutson
Madison Lempke
Sarah Benfield
Isabell Bolle
Samantha Stahl
Cameran Hoefner
Autumn Cullen
Clare Stanley
Zoey Meyer
Serena Caldwell
Genevieve Weber
Cassidy Walesh
Attyson Wilson
Emily Vogeltanz
Vivika Meverden
Jessica Hruby
Danika Turba
Laine Banker

SR 00:25:10.68
SO 00:25:14.75
SO 00:25:18.33

K 00:25:36.05
JR 00:25:43.80
SO 00:25:50.24
SO 00:26:04.88
JR 00:26:06.08
SR 00:26:13.72
FR 00:26:19.14
SO 00:26:20.03
SO 00:26:22.83
SR 00:26:25.41
FR 00:26:26.57
SO 00:26:30.60
JR 00:26:34.41
SO 00:26:38.24
FR 00:26:41.01
SO 00:26:41.38
SO 00:26:43.84
SR 00:26:44.54
FR 00:26:45.55
SO 00:26:49.68
FR 00:26:50.18
SR 00:27:04.57
JR 00:27:08.49
JR 00:27:21.37

K 00:27:28.34
FR 00:27:29.75
FR 00:27:35.76
SR 00:27:43.41
SO 00:27:53.13
JR 00:27:54.76
JR 00:28:03.20
SO 00:28:15.51
SO 00:28:32.33
JR 00:28:35.22
SR 00:28:53.06
SR 00:28:55.24
FR 00:29:00.56
FR 00:30:20.86
FR 00:30:23.96
SO 00:30:38.69
JR 00:31:45.63
JR 00:32:34.64

K 00:32:57.17
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NEWCHAA Homeschool
Mishicot

Manitowoc Lutheran
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Oconto

Southern Door

Hilbert

Random Lake

Algoma

Ozaukee

Sevastopol

Hilbert

Kewaunee

Kewaunee

Hilbert

Manitowoc Lutheran
Oconto

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Roncalli

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Gibraltar

Coleman

Kewaunee

Coleman

Manitowoc Lutheran
New Holstein

New Holstein
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Manitowoc Lutheran
Sevastopol

Mishicot

Roncalli

Reedsville

Reedsville

Hilbert

NEWCHAA Homeschool
New Holstein

Roncalli

Chesterton Academy
Roncalli

Southern Door
Kewaunee

Algoma

Roncalli

New Holstein

NEWCHAA Homeschool
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